
 
 

2026 MEETING CALENDAR 

(Meeting dates and locations may change, please check for updated notices as meeting dates get closer) 

 

DATE / TIME MEETING LOCATION 
 

Tuesday, January 27 
12:15 PM 

Near North Branch Library 
310 W Division St, Chicago, IL 60610 

Tuesday, February 24 
6:00 PM 

18th District Police Station 
1160 N Larrabee St, Chicago, IL 60610 
Tentative location 

Tuesday, March 24 
12:15 PM 

Near North Branch Library 
310 W Division St, Chicago, IL 60610 

Tuesday, April 28 
6:00 PM 

18th District Police Station 
1160 N Larrabee St, Chicago, IL 60610 
Tentative location 

Tuesday, May 26 
12:15 PM 

Near North Branch Library 
310 W Division St, Chicago, IL 60610 

Tuesday, June 23 
6:00 PM 

18th District Police Station 
1160 N Larrabee St, Chicago, IL 60610 
Tentative location 

Tuesday, July 28 
12:15 PM 

Near North Branch Library 
310 W Division St, Chicago, IL 60610 

Tuesday, August 25 
6:00 PM  

18th District Police Station 
1160 N Larrabee St, Chicago, IL 60610 
Tentative location 

Tuesday, September 22 
12:15 PM 

Near North Branch Library 
310 W Division St, Chicago, IL 60610 

Tuesday, October 27 
6:00 PM  

18th District Police Station 
1160 N Larrabee St, Chicago, IL 60610 
Tentative location 

Tuesday, November 17 
12:15 PM 

Near North Branch Library 
310 W Division St, Chicago, IL 60610 

Tuesday, December 15 
6:00 PM  

18th District Police Station 
1160 N Larrabee St, Chicago, IL 60610 
Tentative location 

    

 

https://ccpsa.chicago.gov/district-council/18th-district-council/

